
SWIMS 26/27 Calendar 
(Subject to change) 

 
 Home Visits (no school)     Monday, August 17 
 
 Orientation        Tuesday, August 18 
 Infant/Toddler (9:00A - 10:00A) 
 Early Childhood (10:30A - 11:30A) 
 Upper School (12:00P - 1:00P) 
 
 First Day of School      Wednesday, August 19 
 
 Cider Social (2:30P - 3:30P)     Wednesday, August 26 
 No Enrichment 
 
 Half Day Before Holiday (noon dismissal)   Friday, September 4 
 
 Labor Day (no school)     Monday, September 7 
 

Utah Montessori Council Fall Workshop   Saturday, September 26 
 
Back-To-School Night (2:45P – 3:45P)   Tuesday, September 29 

 No Enrichment 
 

Parent/Teacher Conferences (no school)   Friday, October 9  
 

Half Day Before Holiday (noon dismissal)   Wednesday, October 14 
 
 Fall Break (no school)     October 15 & 16 
  
 Parent/Teacher Conferences (no school)   Friday, October 23 
 
 Halloween Party Day      Friday, October 30 
 
 Thanksgiving for Indigenous Peoples Feast  Friday, November 20 
 Half Day Before Holiday (noon dismissal) 
 
 Thanksgiving for Indigenous Peoples Week  November 23 - 27 
 (no school) 
 
 Winter Celebration Rehearsal Day    Thursday, December 17  

No Enrichment 
 
 Winter Celebration (no school)    Friday, December 18 



 
 Winter Break (no school)     December 21 - January 1 
 
 Half Day Before Holiday (noon dismissal)   Friday, January 15 
 
 Martin Luther King Jr Day (no school)   Monday, January 18 
 
 Half Day Before UMC Conference (noon dismissal) Friday, January 22 
 
 Utah Montessori Council Conference (1:00P - 6:00P) Friday, January 22 
 
 Utah Montessori Council Conference (8:30A - 4:30P) Saturday, January 23 
 
 Valentine's Party Day      Friday, February 12 
 Half Day Before Holiday (noon dismissal) 
 
 President's Week (no school)    February 15 - 19 
 
 Parent/Teacher Conferences (no school)   Friday, March 5 
 
 Parent/Teacher Conferences (no school)   Friday, March 12 
 
 Earth Day Celebration: 9 am - noon (no school)  Friday, April 9 
 
 Spring Break (no school)     April 12 - 16 
 
 Family Day       Thursday, May 13 
 No Enrichment 
 
 Half Day Before Holiday (noon dismissal)   Friday, May 28 
 
 Memorial Day (no school)     Monday, May 31 
 
 Closing Ceremonies Rehearsal Day   Thursday, June 3 
 No Enrichment 
 
 Last Day of School & Closing Ceremonies   Friday, June 4 
 (no school) 
 
 Summer School Starts     Monday, June 7 
 
 Summer School Ends     Thursday, August 12 
  


